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S A L A H TIMES FORAPRIL 2024
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DATE FAJR DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA
BEGIN JAMAT SUNRISE BEGIN JAMAT  BEGIN  JAMAT BEGIN BEGIN JAMAT
Shawwal  Wed 10 Apr  4:40 5:05 6:18 110 1:30 4:48 5:05 7:56 9:26 9:40
2dshawwal  Thu T Apr  4:37 : 6:16 1:10 : 4:49 : 7:57 9:27 .
3¢ Shawwal Fi 12 Apr 435 4:50 6:14 1:09 1:30 4:50 5:10 7:59 9:29 9:50
4"shawwal  Sat 13 Apr  4:32 " 6:12 1:.09 : 4:5] : 8:01 9:31 :
5hshawwal  Sun 14 Apr  4:30 : 6:09 1:09 : 4:52 : 8:02 9:32
6"shawwal Mon 15 Apr  4:27 : 6:07 1:09 : 4:52 : 8:04 9:34
7"shawwal  Tue 16 Apr 425 : 6:05 1:08 . 4:53 . 8:06 9:36
ghshawwal Wed 17 Apr  4:23 : 6:03 1:08 : 4:54 : 8:07 9:37
grshawwal  Thu 18 Apr  4:20 : 6:01 1:08 : 4:55 : 8:09 9:39
10"shawwal  Fri 19 Apr 418 4:35 5:59 1:08 1:30 4:55 5:15 8 9:41 10:00
mshawwal  Sat 20 Apr 415 : 5:57 1:08 : 4:56 : 8:12 9:42 :
12"shawwal  Sun 21 Apr 413 : 5:55 1:07 : 4:57 : 814 9:44
13"shawwal  Mon 22 Apr 411 : 5:53 1:07 : 4:58 : 8:16 9:46
4rshawwal  Tue 23 Apr  4:08 : 5:51 1:07 : 4:58 : 8:17 9:47
15"Shawwal  Wed 24 Apr  4:06 : 5:49 1:07 : 4:59 : 8:19 9:49
16"Shawwal  Thu 25 Apr  4:04 : 5:47 1:07 : 5:00 : 8:21 9:51
17 Shawwal Fri 26 Apr  4:.02 4:15 5:45 1:07 1:30 5:00 5:20 8:22 9:52 10:10
18"shawwal ~ Sat 27 Apr  3:59 : 5:43 1:06 : 5:01 : 8:24 9:54 :
19"shawwal  Sun 28 Apr  3:57 : 5:41 1:06 : 5:02 : 8:26 9:56
20"shawwal  Mon 29 Apr  3:55 . 5:39 1:06 : 5:02 : 8:27 9:57
2rtshawwal  Tue 30 Apr  3:53 : 5:37 1:06 : 5:03 : (SWAS 9:59

JUMMAH KHUTBAH STARTS AT 1:10 PM AND PRAYER AT 1:30 PM

WE WILL BE STARTING A

6 WEEK COURSE o=

THREE QUESTIONS OF THE GRAVE

WITH USTAADH YASIR IBN YOUSAF ON THE
27TH APRIL EVERY SATURDAY AFTER MAGHRIB

In order to sustain and increase the events, activities and classes
we provide, it is vital that we have your support. Sign up to support
your community and help us grow together.

HTTPS://[WWW.CRMASJID.ORG/JUMMAHGIVING

Donate To CRM

XN Reading Islamic Cultural Centre MOSld 3-' Cumberlgnd ROOd
Account name ding _J Regdlng' RG" 3LB

60-17-21 XXXXY 90340140 4
https://crmasjid.org/donate ® ﬂ @CrmOSJld

Please Use An Appropriate Reference



